
Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range: 01/05/2024-31/07/2024

SUMMER 2024

Start Board Component Code Component Title Level CandsDate Len

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7652/3T French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond 1

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7662/3T German ADV Speaking Teacher Cond 2

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7692/3T Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond 4

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H 9

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8668/SF German Speaking Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8668/SH German Speaking Test Tier H 14

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H 20

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F 7

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 10:00 AQA 8202/X Art & Des (Fine Art) Ext Set 32

GCSE/9FCTBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 03 Practical Performance 51

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 WJEC/GCE A690U20-1 Drama Comp 2 Text in Action 5

L3/L3TBA TBA 0:00 WJEC/GCE 4563U20-1 Food Science & Nutrition Unit 2 5

GCE/ATBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 3C Speaking-Cantonese (TE) 1

GCSE/9FCThu 09 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ & P1-6 Judaism 16

GCSE/9FCThu 09 May 09:00 0:00 AQA 8062/16 Religious Studies A P1-6 Judaism (Don't Seat) 16

GCSE/9FCThu 09 May 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre 18

GCSE/9FCFri 10 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H 37

GCSE/9FCFri 10 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F 5

GCSE/9DAFri 10 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H 51

GCSE/9DAFri 10 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F 131

GCSE/9FCFri 10 May 13:00 0:35 AQA 8668/LF German Listening Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCFri 10 May 13:00 0:45 AQA 8668/RF German Reading Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCFri 10 May 13:00 0:45 AQA 8668/LH German Listening Test Tier H 14

GCSE/9FCFri 10 May 13:00 1:00 AQA 8668/RH German Reading Test Tier H 14

GCSE/9FCMon 13 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 223

CAMX/ID3Mon 13 May 09:00 1:30 RSA 584001 ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT 3

CNAT/1&2Mon 13 May 13:00 1:15 OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn 34

GCSE/9FCMon 13 May 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media 44

Printed on : 09/05/2024 Page 1  of 6



Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range: 01/05/2024-31/07/2024

SUMMER 2024

Start Board Component Code Component Title Level CandsDate Len

CAMX/EC3Mon 13 May 13:00 1:30 RSA 582701 EC3SP : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ 12

GCSE/9FCTue 14 May 09:00 0:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCTue 14 May 09:00 0:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCTue 14 May 09:00 0:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H 9

GCSE/9FCTue 14 May 09:00 1:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H 9

CAMX/EC3Tue 14 May 09:00 2:00 RSA 583501 EC3BUS: U1 the Business Environment 9

GCSE/9FCTue 14 May 13:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus. 50

CAMX/EC3Tue 14 May 13:00 1:30 RSA 583102 EC3HSC: U2 Equality Diversity & Rights 3

GCSE/9FCWed 15 May 09:00 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 Medicine in Britain 89

GCSE/9FCWed 15 May 13:00 1:30 OCR J203/01 Psychlgy: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 1 Wtn 1

GCE/AThu 16 May 09:00 2:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 14

GCSE/9FCThu 16 May 09:00 1:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn 116

GCSE/9FCThu 16 May 09:00 1:30 OCR J560/04 Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn 111

GCSE/9FCThu 16 May 13:00 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text 16

CAMX/EC3Thu 16 May 13:00 1:30 RSA 583103 EC3HSC: U3 Health Safety & Security 5

GCE/AFri 17 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 22

GCSE/9FCFri 17 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 36

GCSE/9FCFri 17 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F 5

GCSE/9DAFri 17 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H 51

GCSE/9DAFri 17 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F 131

CAMX/EC3Fri 17 May 09:00 1:30 RSA 583502 EC3BUS: U2 Working in Business 9

GCSE/9FCFri 17 May 13:00 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 152

CAMX/ID3Fri 17 May 13:00 1:30 RSA 584002 ID3IT : U2 Global Information 11

GCE/AMon 20 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 18

GCSE/9FCMon 20 May 09:00 2:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 223

GCSE/9FCMon 20 May 13:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media 44

GCE/AMon 20 May 13:00 2:15 WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products 11

CAMX/EC3Mon 20 May 13:00 2:00 RSA 583104 EC3HSC: U4 Anatomy & Physiology 5

GCSE/9FCTue 21 May 09:00 1:00 AQA 8668/WF German Writing Test Tier F 5
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GCSE/9FCTue 21 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H 14

GCE/ATue 21 May 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 01 Listen., Read. & Translate. 1

GCE/AWed 22 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 22

GCSE/9FCWed 22 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H 36

GCSE/9FCWed 22 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F 5

GCSE/9DAWed 22 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H 51

GCSE/9DAWed 22 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F 131

GCE/AWed 22 May 13:00 2:00 AQA 7367/1 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 4

GCSE/9FCWed 22 May 13:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems 51

CNAT/1&2Wed 22 May 13:00 1:30 OCR R050/01 IT: IT in The Digital World Wtn 12

GCSE/9FCThu 23 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 225

GCE/BThu 23 May 09:00 2:30 OCR Y318/01 Hist A: Russia & Its Rulers Wrtn 12

CAMX/ID3Thu 23 May 13:00 1:00 RSA 584003 ID3IT : U3 Cyber Security 4

GCSE/9FCThu 23 May 13:00 1:30 OCR J203/02 Psychlgy: Std & Apltn Psychlgy 2 Wtn 1

GCSE/9FCFri 24 May 09:00 1:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F 5

GCSE/9FCFri 24 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H 9

GCE/AFri 24 May 09:00 2:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn 20

GCE/AFri 24 May 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCE A710U10-1 Eng L & L Component 1 Poetry & Prose 6

GCE/AFri 24 May 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCE A720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Poetry 7

GCE/AMon 03 Jun 09:00 2:30 AQA 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 2

GCE/AMon 03 Jun 09:00 2:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 14

GCSE/9FCMon 03 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn 116

GCSE/9FCMon 03 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR J560/05 Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn 111

GCE/AMon 03 Jun 13:00 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 22

GCE/AMon 03 Jun 13:00 2:00 AQA 7367/2 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 4

GCSE/9FCMon 03 Jun 13:00 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1PE0 02 Health and Performance 51

GCE/ATue 04 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 18

GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 09:00 0:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H 20

GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 09:00 1:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H 20
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GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 09:00 0:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F 7

GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 09:00 0:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F 7

GCE/ATue 04 Jun 13:00 2:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 28

GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 13:00 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B1 Anglo-Saxon and Norman 89

GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 13:00 0:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 P3 The American West 89

GCSE/9FCTue 04 Jun 13:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2J American W., Saxon, Norman 89

GCE/ATue 04 Jun 13:00 2:30 WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms 11

L3/L3Tue 04 Jun 13:00 1:45 WJEC/GCE 4563UB0-1 Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External 5

GCSE/9FCWed 05 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 152

GCE/AWed 05 Jun 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCE A710U20-1 Eng L & L Component 2 Drama 6

GCE/AWed 05 Jun 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCE A720U20-1 English Lit Component 2 Drama 7

GCE/AWed 05 Jun 13:00 2:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 9

GCE/AWed 05 Jun 13:00 2:30 AQA 7562/1 D & T: Fashion and Textiles ADV Pap 1 1

CNAT/1&2Wed 05 Jun 13:00 1:15 OCR R032/01 Hsc: Prncpls Care in Hsc Sttngs Wtn 42

GCE/AWed 05 Jun 13:00 2:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn 17

GCSE/9FCWed 05 Jun 13:00 1:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 02 Building A Business 50

GCE/AWed 05 Jun 13:00 2:40 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 1

GCSE/9FCThu 06 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 225

GCE/AThu 06 Jun 09:00 2:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn 20

GCE/AThu 06 Jun 09:00 2:30 WJEC/GCE A690U30-1 Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance 5

GCE/AFri 07 Jun 09:00 2:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ 4

GCE/AFri 07 Jun 13:00 0:00 AQA 7367/3D Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete 4

GCE/AFri 07 Jun 13:00 0:00 AQA 7367/3M Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics 4

GCSE/9FCFri 07 Jun 13:00 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H 37

GCSE/9FCFri 07 Jun 13:00 1:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F 5

GCSE/9DAFri 07 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H 51

GCSE/9DAFri 07 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F 131

GCE/BFri 07 Jun 13:00 1:30 OCR Y108/01 Hist A: Early Strt Orgns Cvl War Wtn 12

GCE/AMon 10 Jun 09:00 2:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 1
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GCSE/9FCMon 10 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn 116

GCSE/9FCMon 10 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR J560/06 Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn 111

GCE/AMon 10 Jun 09:00 2:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn 14

GCE/AMon 10 Jun 09:00 2:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn 3

GCSE/9FCMon 10 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H 20

GCSE/9FCMon 10 Jun 13:00 1:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F 7

GCSE/9FCTue 11 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 36

GCSE/9FCTue 11 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F 5

GCSE/9DATue 11 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H 51

GCSE/9DATue 11 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F 131

GCE/BTue 11 Jun 09:00 1:00 OCR Y221/01 Hist A: Dmcrcy & Dctrshps Grmny Wrtn 12

GCE/ATue 11 Jun 13:00 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 18

GCE/ATue 11 Jun 13:00 2:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 28

GCSE/9FCTue 11 Jun 13:00 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany 89

GCE/AWed 12 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing 2

GCE/AWed 12 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 9

GCE/AWed 12 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 7562/2 D & T: Fashion and Textiles ADV Pap 2 1

GCSE/9FCFri 14 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 152

GCE/AFri 14 Jun 09:00 2:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn 17

GCSE/9FCFri 14 Jun 13:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H 36

GCSE/9FCFri 14 Jun 13:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F 5

GCSE/9DAFri 14 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H 51

GCSE/9DAFri 14 Jun 13:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F 131

GCE/AFri 14 Jun 13:00 2:00 WJEC/GCE A710U30-1 Eng L & L Component 3 Nonliterary Text 6

GCE/AFri 14 Jun 13:00 2:00 WJEC/GCE A720U30-1 English Lit Component 3 Unseen Texts 7

GCE/AMon 17 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing 4

GCE/AMon 17 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn 20

GCSE/9FCMon 17 Jun 13:00 1:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper 14

GCE/AMon 17 Jun 13:00 2:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn 3
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GCSE/9FCTue 18 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper 87

GCE/ATue 18 Jun 09:00 2:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn 14

GCE/AWed 19 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing 1

GCE/AWed 19 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn 17

GCSE/9FCWed 19 Jun 09:00 1:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ 70

GCE/AThu 20 Jun 09:00 2:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn 3

GCE/AThu 20 Jun 13:00 2:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 28

GCE/AFri 21 Jun 09:00 1:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn 14

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects. 
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.
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